lartybalie 21092 - Waffle 659 Maple BULK 40ct
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BAFKING WITH HEART

LABELING SPECIFICATIONS

Label Type: | Label, 4x10 White

Barcode UPC:
Nutrition Facts Barcode GTIN: | 00812199021724
1 serving per container Label Piece Weight (g): | 65
Serving size 1 waffle (65g) Label Case Count Msg: | 40 pieces / 2.2 0z (65g)
Amount per serving Label Case Weight Msg: | Net Weight 5.73 Ib (2.6 kg)
Calories 300 Lot No Format: | LYDDD
% Daily Value- Best Before Date Format: | MM/DD/YYYY

Total Fat 15g 19%

Saturated Fal 6g 30% Manufactured For: | Manufactured by Hartybake, LLC, Atlanta, GA

Trans Fat Og Website: | www hartybake.com
Cholesterol 15mg 5% .
Sodium 310mg 13% Ingredient Statement INGREDIENTS: WHEAT FLOUR, MARGARINE (PALM OIL,
Total Carbohydrate 359 rr and Allergen SOYBEAN OIL, WATER, SALT, SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL

Dictary Fiber < 1 % Declaration:  FLAVOR [MILK], VITAMIN A PALMITATE, BETA CAROTENE

Total Sugars g [COLOR]), SUGAR, WATER, WHOLE EGG, INVERT SUGAR,

Includes 17g Added Sugars 34% YEAST, SOY FLOUR, NATURAL FLAVOR, MAPLE SYRUP, SALT,
Protein 4 SOY LECITHIN.
g

| CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, SOY, WHEAT
Vitamin D 0.5mcg 2%
Calcium Omg 0%
Iron Omg 0%
Potassium Omg 0%
* Tha %% Daily Value (DV) tolle vou how much @ nutnent in a
Borving of 100d contributes 10 a Gaily dst. 2,000 cakories @ day e
undd 1Or gancral Nutrion advico.

SHIPPING STORAGE SPECIFICATIONS

StorageType: | Frozen Shelf Life (Frozen): | 365 days
Storage Conditions: | Frozen, 0°F {-18°C) or below Shelf Life {Refrigerated): days
Shipping Conditions: | Frozen, 0°F (-18°C) or below Shelf Life (Ambient): days



